
MEN'S PWT RESULTS

Men's PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Christian Landeros Ulysses High School 312.0 365.0 0

2 Joshua Bell Winfield High School 280.0 355.0 0

3 Kolton Greathouse Iola High School 261.0 300.0 0

4 Corbyn Clement Wichita East High School 260.0 290.0 0

5 Harlem Miller Medicine Lodge High School 293.0 280.0 0

6 Gunner Williams Conway Springs High School 255.0 275.0 0

7 Zion McIntosh Wichita East High School 298.0 260.0 0

8 Eli Velazquez-Wallace Trinity Academy 294.0 245.0 0

9 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 347.0 245.0 0

10 Braiden Boor Wellington Crusaders 256.5 235.0 0

11 Trenton Schnittker Cunningham High School 269.0 235.0 0

12 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 275.0 235.0 0

13 Eduin Madrid Wellington Crusaders 294.1 225.0 0

14 Justin Kyle Campus High School 294.6 210.0 0

15 Josiah Heck Trinity Academy 245.0 175.0 0

16 Valik Boldra Neodesha Bluestreaks 244.8 0 0

17 Dalton Bishop Wellington Crusaders 245.7 0 0

18 Tucker Morris Herington High 250.0 0 0

19 Gavin Gross Medicine Lodge High School 275.0 0 0

20 Malaki Mount Wichita East High School 294.0 0 0

Men's PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kolton Greathouse Iola High School 261.0 565.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Christian Landeros Ulysses High School 312.0 545.0 0

3 Harlem Miller Medicine Lodge High School 293.0 480.0 0

4 Corbyn Clement Wichita East High School 260.0 440.0 0

5 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 347.0 430.0 0

6 Eduin Madrid Wellington Crusaders 294.1 420.0 0

7 Braiden Boor Wellington Crusaders 256.5 415.0 0

8 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 275.0 405.0 0

9 Trenton Schnittker Cunningham High School 269.0 385.0 0

10 Gunner Williams Conway Springs High School 255.0 375.0 0

11 Joshua Bell Winfield High School 280.0 350.0 0

12 Justin Kyle Campus High School 294.6 350.0 0

13 Zion McIntosh Wichita East High School 298.0 335.0 0

14 Eli Velazquez-Wallace Trinity Academy 294.0 275.0 0

15 Josiah Heck Trinity Academy 245.0 260.0 0

16 Valik Boldra Neodesha Bluestreaks 244.8 0 0

17 Dalton Bishop Wellington Crusaders 245.7 0 0

18 Tucker Morris Herington High 250.0 0 0

19 Gavin Gross Medicine Lodge High School 275.0 0 0

20 Malaki Mount Wichita East High School 294.0 0 0

Men's PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Christian Landeros Ulysses High School 312.0 295.0 0

2 Kolton Greathouse Iola High School 261.0 285.0 0

3 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 275.0 275.0 0

4 Gunner Williams Conway Springs High School 255.0 255.0 0

5 Trenton Schnittker Cunningham High School 269.0 250.0 0

6 Corbyn Clement Wichita East High School 260.0 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Eli Velazquez-Wallace Trinity Academy 294.0 205.0 0

8 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 347.0 205.0 0

9 Justin Kyle Campus High School 294.6 200.0 0

10 Zion McIntosh Wichita East High School 298.0 195.0 0

11 Joshua Bell Winfield High School 280.0 170.0 0

12 Eduin Madrid Wellington Crusaders 294.1 170.0 0

13 Braiden Boor Wellington Crusaders 256.5 150.0 0

14 Josiah Heck Trinity Academy 245.0 135.0 0

15 Valik Boldra Neodesha Bluestreaks 244.8 0 0

16 Dalton Bishop Wellington Crusaders 245.7 0 0

17 Tucker Morris Herington High 250.0 0 0

18 Gavin Gross Medicine Lodge High School 275.0 0 0

19 Harlem Miller Medicine Lodge High School 293.0 0 0

20 Malaki Mount Wichita East High School 294.0 0 0

Men's PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Christian Landeros Ulysses High School 312.0 1205.0 10

2 Kolton Greathouse Iola High School 261.0 1150.0 8

3 Corbyn Clement Wichita East High School 260.0 955.0 6

4 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 275.0 915.0 4

5 Gunner Williams Conway Springs High School 255.0 905.0 2

6 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 347.0 880.0 1

7 Joshua Bell Winfield High School 280.0 875.0 0

8 Trenton Schnittker Cunningham High School 269.0 870.0 0

9 Eduin Madrid Wellington Crusaders 294.1 815.0 0

10 Braiden Boor Wellington Crusaders 256.5 800.0 0

11 Zion McIntosh Wichita East High School 298.0 790.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Harlem Miller Medicine Lodge High School 293.0 760.0 0

13 Justin Kyle Campus High School 294.6 760.0 0

14 Eli Velazquez-Wallace Trinity Academy 294.0 725.0 0

15 Josiah Heck Trinity Academy 245.0 570.0 0

16 Valik Boldra Neodesha Bluestreaks 244.8 0 0

17 Dalton Bishop Wellington Crusaders 245.7 0 0

18 Tucker Morris Herington High 250.0 0 0

19 Gavin Gross Medicine Lodge High School 275.0 0 0

20 Malaki Mount Wichita East High School 294.0 0 0


